A-153
Thermocouples for Extruders/Molding
and Packaging Machines
With Stainless Steel Cable
OMEGA’s rugged Spring-Loaded
Bayonet and Compression Fitting
Thermocouples are ideally suited
for measuring plastic processing

Construction: 6.4 mm (1⁄4") Stainless Flexible Cable.
Standard Length: 1.2 m (48").
Ordering Example: SEEX-J-48-3-1, Type J 3-1 style
thermocouple cable assembly, $24.
1-1
2-1
3-1
Standard Extruder Probes Compression Type
Allow 25 mm (1") for Compression Fitting
Price includes 4.8 mm (3⁄16")
sheath diameter probes,
brass compression fitting
with 1⁄8 NPT, and 1.5 m (60")
lead length.
 A
B
(1.75)
44.5
A = 100 mm (4")
B = 1.5 m* (60")
A = 50 mm
(2")
B = 1.5 m
(60")
Straight 90° Bend
A = 100 mm (4")
B = 1.5 m (60")
Compression
Fitting Type
75mm
(3")
CF-000-J-2-60-1
Starts at
$25
Stainless
Steel Cable
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
ANSI
color
code
shown
To order
IEC color
code see
page A-9
Grounded
Junction Standard.
Ungrounded Junction
Also Available
See Section I
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England